
住民基本台帳  行政区別・世帯数および人口調べ

1,065 1,190 1,323 2,513
36 30 48 78

603 648 727 1,375
875 1,029 1,017 2,046

1,005 957 991 1,948
821 633 737 1,370
133 125 145 270
788 721 759 1,480

2,245 2,038 2,186 4,224
1,174 1,252 1,393 2,645
283 366 361 727

1,280 1,065 1,261 2,326
278 181 249 430
297 285 278 563
229 186 237 423
475 390 485 875
547 617 690 1,307
215 218 251 469
466 474 510 984
198 148 174 322
183 124 141 265
709 693 725 1,418
760 812 915 1,727
592 575 647 1,222

1,959 1,814 2,118 3,932
415 484 454 938

1,019 1,071 1,159 2,230
1,152 1,281 1,341 2,622
824 859 994 1,853
389 416 444 860
359 426 440 866

1,756 1,667 1,915 3,582
1,519 1,569 1,686 3,255
365 299 381 680
942 1,078 1,187 2,265
320 310 300 610
499 528 618 1,146
178 131 108 239
365 362 396 758
126 153 152 305
442 456 496 952
355 373 426 799
21 15 23 38
10 9 15 24
50 47 67 114
83 83 92 175
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令和7年1月31日現在

人口

男性 女性 計



374 423 458 881
316 353 399 752
665 758 761 1,519
52 54 60 114

574 634 688 1,322
73 86 85 171

201 213 245 458
555 550 645 1,195
126 125 141 266
425 431 480 911
36 31 32 63
22 22 19 41

150 166 175 341
427 483 506 989
161 206 198 404
100 94 103 197
66 58 72 130

200 223 215 438
2,495 2,960 3,072 6,032

48 54 58 112
2,220 2,696 2,881 5,577
723 933 1,006 1,939
94 113 112 225

140 163 156 319
121 90 104 194
459 513 534 1,047
190 155 183 338
776 938 971 1,909
79 80 82 162

210 203 221 424
1,718 1,682 1,819 3,501
795 775 934 1,709

1,057 1,074 1,280 2,354
1,394 1,619 1,671 3,290
1,289 1,496 1,629 3,125
1,774 2,224 2,380 4,604

48,510 50,866 55,437 106,303

美しが丘北
光が丘

計

美しが丘南

諸田
常松

桜台
筑紫駅前通
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隈
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西小田
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宮の森

山家1区

ゴルフ場団地
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山家6区

東吉木
上阿志岐東
上阿志岐西
中阿志岐
下阿志岐
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